
 
 

   

 

YWCA Golden Gate Silicon Valley 

Sexual Assault/Domestic Violence/Human Trafficking  
75-Hour Counselor Certification Training 

Fall 2025 – 7-Week Session 
Please Note: End times may change slightly and weekly hours identified are approximate. 

*Asterisk = Saturday class date 
 

Week Day Date Time 
ONE 1 Tuesday, August 19 9:30 am – 3:30 pm 

 2 Thursday, August 21 9:30 am – 3:30 pm 
* 3 Saturday, August 23 9:00 am – 4:00 pm 

TWO 4 Tuesday, August 26 9:30 am – 3:30 pm 
 5 Thursday, August 28 9:30 am – 3:30 pm 

THREE 6 Tuesday, September 2 9:30 am – 3:30 pm 
 7 Thursday, Sept 4 9:30 am – 3:30 pm 

* 8 Saturday, Sept 6 9:00 am – 4:00 pm 
FOUR 9 Tuesday, Sept 9 9:30 am – 3:30 pm 

 10 Thursday, Sept 11 9:30 am – 3:30 pm 
FIVE 11 Tuesday, Sept 16 9:30 am – 3:30 pm 

 12 Thursday, September 18 9:30 am – 3:30 pm 
SIX 13 Tuesday, September 23 9:30 am – 3:30 pm 

 14 Thursday, September 25 9:30 am – 3:30 pm 
SEVEN 15 Tuesday, September 30 9:30 am – 3:30 pm 

 16 Thursday, October 2 9:30 am – 3:30 pm 
 

 

APPLY NOW! 

https://yourywca.org/get-involved/75-hour-certification/
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